Jersey County Fair Queen Pageant

Dear Potential Sponsor / Donor:

The **63rd Annual Miss Jersey County Fair Queen Pageant** is fast approaching. This pageant is a great opportunity for young ladies to grow and mature. This year's pageant is Wednesday, July 10th. It is a chance for her to become involved with our community and improve her public speaking and communication skills, all while helping her to gain confidence for her future. During her reign as Miss Jersey County, she will serve as an ambassador for your community as well as represent Jersey County at the Miss Illinois County Fair Queen Pageant in Springfield, IL in January of 2025. Little Miss Jersey County accompanies her Miss at many community events. While they are still little, they are mighty and your sponsorship will help her take the first step towards developing many necessary skills for her future.

You will find a form and instructions below if you would like to mail in a donation or be a sponsor. Please double check the information you provide on the form to ensure it is correctly printed in our pageant program book.

For more information, please contact me before June 10th. You can email me at je seycount fairpageant@gmail.com or call me directly at (618) 535-6461. Thank you in advance for your consideration and support for the Miss Jersey County Fair Queen Pageant.

Tiffany Phillips Pageant Director
Miss Jersey County Fair Pageant Donation Form
Name/Business:
(how it will appear in the pageant program) Address:
Sponsor/Donor Contact Name:
Donation for: Miss (Item or Monetary Amount):
Little Miss (Item or Monetary Amount):
If making a monetary donation, please make any checks payable to either Miss Jersey County or Little Miss Jersey County
Please mail this form and your sponsorship/donation to: Tiffany Phillips, Pageant Director 404 East Washington PO Box 36 Medora, IL 62063
Check here if you would like to have the Queen(s) pick up your donation in person.
** This is a great photo and publicity opportunity. **
Contact Person & Phone # for her to arrange pick up:
Check here if you have enclosed the donation or would like a pageant crew member to pick it up prior to the pageant. Item will be ready for pick up on//20
*Donation - goes directly to the winners of Miss and Little Miss Jersey County.

Sponsorship - goes towards cost endured for the pageant and advertising